s
2 Year Disposable Gas Detector
ACTUAL SIZE
Protect Yourself
 Two years of protection with zero maintenance costs
 Continuous, alphanumeric, status LCD shows detector life
 remaining, alarm setpoints and advises self-test status
 Rugged, IP-66/67 highly water-resistant design

Extreme durability!
Extreme value!
Ordering Information
2 Year GasAlertClip Extreme Detectors with Event Logging
GA24XT-H H2S detector
GA24XT-M CO detector
GA24XT-S SO2 detector
GA24XT-X O2 detector
Accessories
GA-TS02 GasAlertClip automatic test station
GA-HC-1 Hard hat clip (for use with alligator clips
 GA-AG-1 and GA-AG-2)